

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction of Road					
from Sudama Muthahar ka					
ghar to Shevle Mandir					
under m m G.Ly					
Name of Agency:— Muntaz Ansari					
vill - Bansar, Karwandiya sm					
Agg. No: 93 SBD / 20-21					
Date of start: 2.9.20					

Time of comp: 01.06.21	
Agg. v. Rs 6145678=00 Construction	
+ Rs 374162=0 for maintenance	
Total. 65,19,840=00	
Date of Measr. 01.10.20	
Measurement	

(1) Provision for Construction and
 setting out B.M Pill &
 Ref. pillars comp Job
 Qty: 0.85 Km

(2) Cleaning & Grubbing
 road land comp. Job.

2 x 28 x 30m x 1.75m = 2940.0m ²	
2 x 10.0m x 1.75m = 35.0m ²	

Continuation 2975.0m²
 or 0.30 Hec.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Sudama Mushahar ghaz to shiv see mandir					
Abstract of cost					
① Provision for Construction					
② Setting out B.M and Reference pillars					
Qty TMB P-01 0.85km					
Rs 25643 = 18 pkm Rs					21797 = 0
③ Cleaning & Grubbing					
road land comp.					
Job:					
Qty TMB P-01 0.30 Hec					
Rs 53528 = 42 Hec Rs					16059 = 00
③ E/W excavation for					
Roadway cutting					
Comp. Job:					
Qty TMB P-2 37.50 m ³					
Rs 75.57 / m ³ Rs					2834 = 00
④ Construction of Road					
Embankment with					
Soil Comp. Job:					
Qty TMB P-3 1273.24 m ³					
Rs 161.88 / m ³ Rs					2,06,112 = 00
⑤ Construction of Road					
Subgrade with soil					
Comp. Job:					
Qty TMB P-3 630.0 m ³					
Rs 192.25 / m ³ Rs					121118 = 00
Continuation					
c/o Rs					3,67,920 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Rs 367920=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Construction of					
6 br. S. B m road					
Pavement Comp. Job					
Qty 7m B P-4		295.28 m ³			
@ Rs 30.23/m ³					Rs 892631=00
⑦ Providing W.B.M.-bricks					
Consolidation in					
road pavement do.					
do. all Comp Job.					
Qty 7m B P-5		236.53 m ³			
@ Rs 4173.67/m ³					Rs 9,87,198=0

Rs 22,47,749=00

Less 1.10% below as per

Aggr. @ Rs 24925=00

Rs 22,23,024=0

for
20.10.20
JG

Diya
21.10.20
AB

249
249
7/11/20

Continuation